language diversity

and new technologies

in primary education?

Come and join us for this
FREE EVENT

Teachers, principals, teacher M U LTI LI N G UAL
trainers, parents, general C L a SS ROO M S
interested public.

VirtuLApp Multiplier Event

The Virtual Language App

An Erasmus+ project

During this event you will get
acquainted with
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with videos in classroom settings,

possibilities of serious gamification G H ENT! BE

for language learning, and you will
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Alexianenplein 1
9000 Ghent, Belgium

experience multilingual learning

in loco.

LUCA
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Please register soon via this link ARTS

Only 40 participants will be accepted.


https://forms.gle/vfnxdM4XuomEHY8v5

PROGRAM

Thu. 1710|2019

14:00
14:30
14:45
15:30
16:00

17:00

*The duration of a workshop is one hour.
You can choose your favourite workshop.

irtuLApp Multiplier Event

Registration with drinks

Welcome

A multilingual quiz
Presentation on multilingual education
Workshop 1*: Making a knowledge clip
- introduction to creating your own
educational video resources
Workshop 2: Make your own
augmented reality app

Wrap up, drinks and music



