Want to know more about

language diversity and new technologies in primary education?



Come and join us for this **FREE EVENT**

For whom

Teachers, principals, teacher trainers, parents, general interested public.

MULTILINGUAL CLASSROOMS

VirtuLApp Multiplier Event

The Virtual Language App

An Erasmus+ project Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union



What

During this event you will get acquainted with

newest developments in multilingual education, working with videos in classroom settings, possibilities of serious gamification for language learning, and you will experience multilingual learning in loco.

THU. 17 10 19 FRI. 18 10 19

GHENT, BE

LUCA School of Arts Alexianenplein 1 9000 Ghent, Belgium

How

Please register soon via this link https://forms.gle/vfnxdM4XuomEHY8v5 Only 40 participants will be accepted.













MULTILINGUAL CLASSROOMS

VirtuLApp Multiplier Event

PROGRAM

Thu. 17 | 10 | 2019

14:00	Registration with drinks
14:30	Welcome
14:45	A multilingual quiz
15:30	Presentation on multilingual education
16:00	Workshop 1*: Making a knowledge clip
	- introduction to creating your own
	educational video resources
	Workshop 2: Make your own
	augmented reality app
17:00	Wrap up, drinks and music

Fri. 18 | 10 | 2019

Multilingual videos 10:00
Workshop 3: Raising multilanguage awareness
- a whole school approach
Workshop 4: Translanguaging
and multilingual education
Showcase: educational
collaborative AR game
Wrap up 12:30
Lunch & networking 13:00

*The duration of a workshop is one hour. You can choose your favourite workshop.